At a Republican caucus held in the Town of Derby CT on January 14, 2020,

the following individuals were endorsed for the position of Republican Town Committee member for

the 2020 - 2022 term:

First Name Last Name Street Address Town Zip Phone Email Ward/Dist SD AD
Bev Moran 91 Academy Hill Rd Derby 06418{203-734-2659 |jmorbmor@aol.com 1117| 114
Jim Gildea 11 Academy Hill Rd Derby 06418]203-735-6404 | jgildea@rcbigelow.com 1117| 114
John Kowarik 62 High St Derby 06418| 203-734-7166 | kowarik@sbcglobal.net 1117| 114
Judy Szewczyk 166 Mt Pleasant St Derby 06418| 203-906-3602 | judychefcheck@gmail.com 1117| 114
Michael Rabovsky 82 High St Derby 06418 203-843-4075 | rosebobr9@gmail.com 1117 114
Randall Colette 157 Minerva St Derby 06418]203-732-4861 | rcandbcx2 @sbceglobal.net 1117} 104
Sam Pollastro 11 Laurel Ave Derby 06418] 203-668-0157 | s.pollastro@gmail.com 1117 114
Susan Lanzaro-Schroeder] 69 Seymour Ave Derby 06418 203-433-3623 | sueian@gmail.com 2|17] 104
Fred Picroski 216 Derby Ave Derby 06418 203-736-6052 jasper@nibbleandbit.com 2|17| 104
Jim Petrino 18 Garden Place Derby 06418} 203-394-8207 | jimpetrino@earthlink.net 2117| 104
Rob Forte 59 Mohawk Ave Derby 06418 203-751-6914 | rm4029@shcglobal.net 2117| 104
Evelyn Browning 152 Derby Ave Derby 06418|475-439-9532 | ggev@yahoo.com 2;17| 104
Barbara Dybas 22 O'Sullivan Rd Derby 06418|203-734-8629 | dybasfamily@earthlink.net 3117} 114
James DiMartino 63 Sherwood Ave Derby 06418| 203-906-8113 |james.dimartino@yale.edu 3117 114
Richard Dziekan 17 Krakow St Derby 06418(203-410-5102 | rzeke89@gmail.com 3117} 114
Themis Klarides 23 East Ct Derby 06418(203-734-7808 | themis114@gmail.com 3117 114
Tom Lionetti 79 Sunset Dr Derby 06418|203-997-4038 | tI10@att.net 3117} 114
Tony Staffieri 17 O'Sullivan Rd Derby 06418|203-736-2366 | tstaffieri@gmail.com 3117) 114
Charles Samson 6 Commodore Hull Dr Derby 06418|203-954-6672 | chas486@comcast.net 3117] 114
Michael Shea 5 Chapel St Derby 06418| 203-906-4748 | mshea910@gmail.com 3117 114
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